
3
2

1

9

8

13

4

10

11
12

6

5

7

Basic AR-15 stock

PART
NUMBER Description Item code Quantity

1 Grip adapter 1
2 AR-15 stock adapter 1
3 Stock screw 1
4 Trigger guard 1
5 Cylindrical head screw M4X10 2
6 Cylindrical head screw M4X8 2
7 Cylindrical head screw M5X10 2
8 Cylindrical head screw M6X20 1
9 Grip AR-15 1

10 Countersunk Allen screw M5X8 1
11 Bottom picatinny 1
12 AR-15 stock set 1
13 Cylindrical head screw M5X14

EPV_04S_03D
EPV_04S_01D
EPV_04S_02D
EPV_04S_06D
821412
821411
822085
822123
GK-PL
829532

822087
EPT04-031
EPV_04S_04D

1

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4

C

B

5 7

D

A

6 8

4 621 83 5 7


